GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 559-G
High-efficiency parting and
grooving tool series
Grooving and parting-off tool
ACCELERATED PARTING AND GROOVING
TUNGALOY
GROOVE

Internal coolant
New high rigidity toolholder
Exceptional stability and productivity
three insert pockets
1
2
3
Parting-off
5
CW
CUTDIA
D
HF
QSG
CW CUTDIA HF D
QSG52-2T 2 2 52 27 48.3
QSG82-2T 2 2 82 42 69.3
QSG52-3T 3 3 52 27 48.3
QSG82-3T 3 3 82 42 69.3
QSG120-3T 3 3 120 61 88
QSG52-4T 4 4 52 27 69.3
QSG82-4T 4 4 82 42 69.3
QSG120-4T 4 4 120 61 88
QSG120-5T 5 5 120 61 88
QSG... QL-39
CW
CUTDIA
D

Related Items
TUNGFEEDBL ADE6
H
O
A
H
BOAW
LFASSY
LB
CUTDIA
H
FA
SS
Y
CUTDIA H B LFASSY HFASSY OAH OAW LB
CHTBR/L2020-52 52 20 20.5 100 20 50 26.5 37 QSG52 / CHGP52
CHTBR/L2525-52 52 25 25.5 125 25 50 31.5 37 QSG52 / CHGP52
CHTBR/L2020-82 82 20 20.5 140 20 75 26.5 53 QSG82 / CHGP82
CHTBR/L2525-82 82 25 25.5 150 25 75 31.5 53 QSG82 / CHGP82
CHTBR/L2525-120 120 25 25.5 165 25 100 31.5 67 QSG120
CHTBR/L3232-120 120 32 32.5 165 32 100 38.5 67 QSG120
CHTBR/L
CHTBR/L… SR ISO 14580 M4X10 SW6-SD BLDT20/S7
øD1
CHTBR/L****-52 53 54 55 56 58 60 62 65 68 72 78 84 92 102 115 133 159 198

øD1
CHTBR/L****-120-CHP 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 130 131 132 134 135
T max 55 52 48 47 45 44 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35
H
O
A
H
LFASSY
LBBOAW G1/8
CUTDIA
H
FA
SS
Y
CUTDIA H B LFASSY HFASSY OAH OAW LB
CHTBR/L2020-52-CHP 52 20 20.5 100 20 50 26.5 40.5 QSG52 / CHGP52
CHTBR/L2525-52-CHP 52 25 25.5 123 25 50 31.5 40.5 QSG52 / CHGP52
CHTBR/L2020-82-CHP 82 20 20.5 126 20 75 26.5 56.5 QSG82 / CHGP82
CHTBR/L2525-82-CHP 82 25 25.5 139 25 75 31.5 56.5 QSG82 / CHGP82
CHTBR/L2525-120-CHP 120 25 25.5 158 25 100 31.5 75.5 QSG120
CHTBR/L3232-120-CHP 120 32 32.5 173 32 100 38.5 75.5 QSG120
CHTBR/L-CHP
CHTBR***-CHP SR ISO 14580 M4X10 SW6-SD BLDT20/S7 PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360 CNZHR20 ORSS-0454.5X1.0NBR70
CHTBL***-CHP SR ISO 14580 M4X10 SW6-SD BLDT20/S7 PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360 CNZHL20 ORSS-0454.5X1.0NBR70
ISO